
2025 FOREVER YOURS PRICE GUIDE  

*Prices are retail costs

Modern Invitation

Modern Reception

Modern Response

Modern Thank you

Modern Enhanced Invitation
Modern Enhanced Reception
Modern Enhanced Response

Photo Thank you

PRICE GROUP

PRICE GROUP

PRICE GROUP

PRICE GROUP

MODERN INVITATIONS
(see pages 9-33)

MODERN ENHANCED (gold, silver or white ink)

SEAL ‘N SENDS INVITATIONS

SEP ‘N SEND INVITATIONS

25 

$186.95

$139.95

$154.95

$154.95

25 
$214.95

25 
$223.95

50 

$242.95

$162.95

$179.95

$179.95

50 
$241.95

50 
$251.95

75 

$298.95

$185.95

$205.95

$205.95

75 
$268.95

75 
$279.95

100 

$354.95

$208.95

$231.95

$231.95

100 
$281.95

100 
$308.95

125 

$430.95

$252.95

$281.95

$281.95

125 
$345.95

125 
$378.95

150 

$508.95

$296.95

$330.95

$330.95

150 
$410.95

150 
$448.95

Add’l  25 

$78.00

$44.00

$47.95

$47.95

Add’l  25 
$65.00

Add’l  25 
$70.00

F2 

FR12

FE12

FE12

F3 

FR13

FE13

FE13

F5 

F6 

Modern Invitation on black

Modern Reception on black

TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48)

PAPER OPTIONS

OPTIONAL UPGRADES AVAILABLE FOR MODERN INVITATIONS

PRICE GROUP
MODERN INVITATIONS ON BLACK PAPER
(see pages 12, 14 and 31) 25 

$201.95

$150.95

50 

$260.95

$173.95

75 

$307.95

$195.95

100 

$362.95

$218.95

125 

$437.95

$261.95

150 

$513.95

$305.95

Add’l  25 

$75.00

$43.00

F9 

FR19

25 

$154.95

$108.95

$121.95

$121.95

50 

$198.95

$118.95

$135.95

$135.95

75 

$241.95

$129.95

$149.95

$149.95

100 

$285.95

$140.95

$162.95

$162.95

125 

$348.95

$172.95

$201.95

$201.95

150 

$412.95

$204.95

$238.95

$238.95

Add’l  25 

$64.00

$32.00

$37.00

$37.00

Round Corners 
Scolloped Edges 

Ticket Shaped 

$0.65/each  
$0.65/each
$0.65/each

White Shimmer Paper
Soft Touch Lamination

$0.20/each
$1.00/each 

Classic Invitation

Classic Reception

Classic Response

PRICE GROUP
CLASSIC INVITATIONS
(see pages 1-8) 25 

$279.95

$127.95

$140.95

50 

$315.95

$142.95

$161.95

75 

$351.95

$157.95

$178.95

100 

$388.95

$171.95

$194.95

125 

$475.95

$210.95

$239.95

150 

$563.95

$258.95

$283.95

Add’l  25 

$88.00

$48.00

$44.00

F1 

FR11

FE11

SPECIAL INK OPTIONS 

OPTIONAL UPGRADES AVAILABLE FOR CLASSIC INVITATIONS

$25.00/per order Sage, Raisin, Taupe, Mocha, Claret, Rosewood



2022 FOREVER YOURS PRICE GUIDE 

*Prices are retail costs. 

SEE HOW YOUR INVITATION WILL LOOK AND RECHECK EVERY DETAIL WITH A PROOF

Money well spent for peace of mind

Printed Return Address  
Printed Envelope Liner

(Available as shown with select Modern Invitations 

$0.90/per address
$5.50/per 25
$6.25/per 25

$10.00/each
$7.00/each

OPTIONAL UPGRADES AVAILABLE FOR ENVELOPES 

25 

$39.00

$38.95

50 

$47.00

$61.95

75 

$54.00

$84.95

100 

$62.00

$108.95

125 

$70.00

$131.95

150 

$75.00

$154.95

Add’l  25 

$5.00

$30.95FL12

PRICE GROUP

Beverage Napkins
Luncheon Napkins

PRICE GROUP

PRICE GROUP

PRICE GROUP

SAVE THE DATE CARDS
(see page 40)

PLACE CARDS

NAPKINS

ENVELOPES

PROOFS

25 
$62.95

25 
$37.95

100 

$84.00 

$89.00 

50 
$100.95

50 
$51.95

150 

$96.50 

$104.50

75 
$129.95

75 
$67.95

200 

$109.00 

$120.00

100 
$157.95

100 
$84.95

250 

$121.50 

$135.50

125 
$194.95

125 
$101.95

300 

$134.00 

$151.00

150 
$250.95

150 
$117.95

350 

$146.50 

$166.50

Add’l  25 
$36.00

Add’l  25 
$16.00

Add’l  50 

$12.50

$15.50

F4 

F10

F7

F8

Magnetic Stock

       Variable Print/Personalization                                  $0.90/each

Foil Imprint Die  

OPTIONAL UPGRADE AVAILABLE FOR SAVE THE DATES

OPTIONAL UPGRADE AVAILABLE FOR PLACE CARDS

OPTIONAL UPGRADES AVAILABLE FOR NAPKINS

Modern Save the Date Cards

Cards with unchanging design

$0.45/each

$160.53/per die             Black, Gold, Hunter, Red, Rose Gold, Silver

Variable Print (see page 44)

Extra Reply Envelopes
Extra Invitation Envelopes

Invitation Proof 
Accessory Proof

March  2025

Sept 2022


