2025 FOREVER YOURS PRICE GUIDE

							*Prices a	
CLASSIC INVITATIONS see pages 1-8)	PRICE GROUP	25	50	75	100	125	150	Add'l 25
Classic Invitation	F1	\$279.95	\$315.95	\$351.95	\$388.95	\$475.95	\$563.95	\$88.00
Classic Reception	FR11	\$127.95	\$142.95	\$157.95	\$171.95	\$210.95	\$258.95	\$48.00
Classic Response	FE11	\$140.95	\$161.95	\$178.95	\$194.95	\$239.95	\$283.95	\$44.00
OPTI	ONAL UPGRAD	ES AVAILA	BLE FOR C	LASSIC IN	VITATIONS	5		
SPECIAL INK OPTIONS		\$25.00/pe	er order	Sage, Ra	iisin, Taupe	, Mocha, C	laret, Rosev	vood
MODERN INVITATIONS								
see pages 9-33)	PRICE GROUP	25	50	75	100	125	150	Add'l 25
Modern Invitation	F2	\$154.95	\$198.95	\$241.95	\$285.95	\$348.95	\$412.95	\$64.00
Modern Reception	FR12	\$108.95	\$118.95	\$129.95	\$140.95	\$172.95	\$204.95	\$32.00
Modern Response	FE12	\$121.95	\$135.95	\$149.95	\$162.95	\$201.95	\$238.95	\$37.00
Modern Thank you	FE12	\$121.95	\$135.95	\$149.95	\$162.95	\$201.95	\$238.95	\$37.00
	· · · · la ta a ta la la							
MODERN ENHANCED (gold, silver or	PRICE GROUP	25	50	75	100	125	150	Add'l 25
Modern Enhanced Invitation	F3	\$186.95	\$242.95	\$298.95	\$354.95	\$430.95	\$508.95	\$78.00
Modern Enhanced Reception	FR13	\$139.95	\$162.95	\$185.95	\$208.95	\$252.95	\$296.95	\$44.00
Modern Enhanced Response	FE13	\$154.95	\$179.95	\$205.95	\$231.95	\$281.95	\$330.95	\$47.95
Photo Thank you	FE13	\$154.95	\$179.95	\$205.75 \$205.95	\$231.95	\$281.95	\$330.95	\$47.95
MODERN INVITATIONS ON BLACK P. see pages 12, 14 and 31)	APER PRICE GROUP	25	50	75	100	125	150	Add'l 25
		25 \$201.95	50 \$260.95	75 \$307.95	100 \$362.95	125 \$437.95	150 \$513.95	Add'l 25 \$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31)	PRICE GROUP							
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black	PRICE GROUP F9	\$201.95 \$150.95	\$260.95 \$173.95	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48)	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS White Shimmer Paper	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.20/ead	\$260.95 \$173.95 3LE FOR M ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea	\$260.95 \$173.95 3LE FOR M ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS White Shimmer Paper Soft Touch Lamination	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.20/ead	\$260.95 \$173.95 3LE FOR M ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	\$75.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS White Shimmer Paper	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.20/ead	\$260.95 \$173.95 3LE FOR M ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95	\$513.95	
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS White Shimmer Paper Soft Touch Lamination	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19 DNAL UPGRAD	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.20/ead \$1.00/ead	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M ch ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95	\$362.95 \$218.95	\$437.95 \$261.95 S	\$513.95 \$305.95	\$75.00 \$43.00
see pages 12, 14 and 31) Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS White Shimmer Paper Soft Touch Lamination	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19 DNAL UPGRAD	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.20/ead \$1.00/ead	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M ch ch ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95 ODERN IN	\$362.95 \$218.95 IVITATION	\$437.95 \$261.95 S	\$513.95 \$305.95	\$75.00 \$43.00 Add'I 25
Modern Invitation on black Modern Reception on black OPTIC TRIM OPTIONS (see page 48) Round Corners Scolloped Edges Ticket Shaped PAPER OPTIONS White Shimmer Paper Soft Touch Lamination	PRICE GROUP F9 FR19 DNAL UPGRAD	\$201.95 \$150.95 ES AVAILAI \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.65/ea \$0.20/ead \$1.00/ead	\$260.95 \$173.95 BLE FOR M ch ch ch ch ch	\$307.95 \$195.95 ODERN IN	\$362.95 \$218.95 IVITATION	\$437.95 \$261.95 S	\$513.95 \$305.95	\$75.00 \$43.00 Add'I 25

*Prices are retail costs

2022 FOREVER YOURS PRICE GUIDE

							*Prices are retail co		
SAVE THE DATE CARDS (see page 40)	PRICE GROUP	25	50	75	100	125	150	Add'l 25	
Modern Save the Date Cards	F4	\$62.95	\$100.95	\$129.95	\$157.95	\$194.95	\$250.95	\$36.00	
		+				ψ171.7 0	φ200.70	\$00.00	
Magnetic Stock	OPTIONAL UPGR	ADE AVAIL \$0.45/ea		SAVE THE	DATES				
PLACE CARDS		25	50	75	100	125	150	Add'l 25	
Cards with unchanging design	PRICE GROUP F10	\$37.95	\$51.95	\$67.95	\$84.95	\$101.95	\$117.95	\$16.00	
Cards with anchanging acsign		+			•	φ101.7J	ΦΠ17.7J	\$10.00	
Variable Print/Personalization	OPTIONAL UPG			R PLACE (ARDS				
Variable Print/Personalization		\$0.90/each							
NAPKINS									
	PRICE GROUP	100	150	200	250	300	350	Add'l 50	
Beverage Napkins	F7	\$84.00	\$96.50	\$109.00	\$121.50	\$134.00	\$146.50	\$12.50	
Luncheon Napkins	F8	\$89.00	\$104.50	\$120.00	\$135.50	\$151.00	\$166.50	\$15.50	
	OPTIONAL UF	GRADES A	VAILABLE	FOR NAPI	KINS				
Foil Imprint Die		\$160.53/per die Black, Gold, Hunter, Red, Rose Gold, Si					ver		
ENVELOPES									
	OPTIONAL UPO	GRADES AV	AILABLE F	OR ENVEL	OPES				
	PRICE GROUP	25	50	75	100	125	150	Add'l 25	
Printed Return Address		\$39.00	\$47.00	\$54.00	\$62.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$5.00	
Printed Envelope Liner (Available as shown with select Modern Invitations	FL12	\$38.95	\$61.95	\$84.95	\$108.95	\$131.95	\$154.95	\$30.95	
Variable Print (see page 44)		\$0.90/per address							
Extra Reply Envelopes		\$5.50/per 25							
Extra Invitation Envelopes		\$6.25/per 25							

SEE HOW YOUR INVITATION WILL LOOK AND RECHECK EVERY DETAIL WITH A PROOF

Invitation Proof Accessory Proof \$10.00/each \$7.00/each

Money well spent for peace of mind